

250 S. Vine Street P. O. Box 765 Seymour, IN 47274 Telephone: 812-522-9308

Telephone: 812-522-9308 Fax: 812-524-0803

ahshelter@anchorhouseshelter.org

A United Way Agency

6th Annual Anchor House Golf Outing

Friday, July 9, 2021

Shadowood Golf Course-Scramble

7:00 AM Registration 8:00 AM Shotgun Start 12:30 PM Lunch

\$100 Entry fee includes: Green fee, cart, range balls, prize drawings, Self-Help Bag, and group photo for each player.

Self-Help Bag: 3 Mulligans, 1 Sandie, 1 String-14"

\$5 If you want to buy extra entries into the prize drawing (or bring 5 canned goods to donate on game day)

Team/Golfer Registration:

email to ahshelter@anchorhouseshelter.org or mail to PO Box 765 Seymour, IN 47274

Name	Phone #	\$100/Player	\$5 Extra Prize Drawing

It's going to be a great day, hope to see you there!

-- The Anchor House Board



250 S. Vine Street P. O. Box 765 Seymour, IN 47274

Telephone: 812-522-9308 Fax: 812-524-0803

ahshelter@anchorhouseshelter.org

A United Way Agency

6th Annual Anchor House Golf Outing Friday, July 12, 2019

Sponsor Invoice:

Platinum Level Sponsor - \$5,000 + 1 Free Team	
Gold Level Sponsor - \$2,500 + 1 Free Team	
Silver Level Sponsor - \$1,000 + 1 Free Team	
Bronze Level Sponsor - \$500	
Hole Sponsor - \$125 or In-Kind	
Team Sponsorship - \$400 (4 golfers @ \$100	
each)	
Extra Prize Entry - \$5 per ticket or 5 canned	
goods	
TOTAL	

A special thank you from the food insecure and homeless families we serve!

Anchor House Board

Email to ahshelter@anchorhouseshelter.org, or mail to P.O. Box 765, Seymour, IN 47274.